Race results : 12345JEF

1 Adrien

2 Antoine
3 Marcelo

4 Jerome

5 Benoit

6 Jérémy

7 Florian

8 Laurent

9 Sullivan
10 Marek

11 Jérémy
12 Vladimir
13 Olivier

14 Raphael
15 Jean-Pierre
16 Yoann

17 Thibault
18 Alexandre
19 Thierry
20 Nicolas

21 Francois-marie
22 Stéphanie
23 Christophe

24 David

25 Steeve

26 Olivier

27 Gilles

28 Cristiano
29 Sandrine
30 Emmanuel
31 Patrice

32 Rodolphe
33 Michel

34 Sebastien
35 Jean-Marie

36 Ludovic
37 Thomas
38 Freddy
39 Alain

40 Stéphane
41 Robert
42 Frédéric
43 Marcel
44 Didier
45 Charles
46 Yves

47 Dario

48 Jean-Luc
49 Timotée
50 Maurice
51 Sebastien
52 Alain

53 Wiladimir

Maire
Berlin
CARVALHO
LEMOINE
CULIEZ
Millo
BATAILLE
Stacul
Paquereau
HERER
Polizzi
Polivka
GARAVAGNO
Theleme
Millo

Lupart
RENOUD
Thonnon
JOIRIS
Augugliaro
BARBIER
Stacul
Bonnifait
MONDONNET
BERANGER
GAGNAIRE
RAIBAUD

Martins Campos

Bardakji
BAYLET
VERNOCCHI
Von-Berg
ICARD
GONZALES
VERGNES
PASZTERNAK
Rosenfelder
VASSEUR
RIZZETTO
DIDIER
Panddolfi
Lacadee
Allasia
SIRVINS
LICHNER
BARDOS
PACIFICO
Barlet
Bergaglia
Vialettes
MARMILLOD
AMEUR
REPNIKOFF

Cavigal Nice Sports
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Vélo Club Menton

Cavigal Nice Sports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Club Menton
UCMonaco

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Sprinter Club de Nice

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Club Menton

Union Cycliste Grassoise
ABCSports

Vélo Club Menton

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Comité FFC

IFCNice

IFCNice

CCContes

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Carros Team Cycliste
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Union Cycliste Grassoise

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Cavigal Nice Sports
SLVence

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Cavigal Nice Sports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
ASBTP

ASBTP

UCMonaco

Cavigal Nice Sports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
ASBTP

ASBTP

Carros Team Cycliste
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Page 1 - (04/02/2026)

S1
S1
V1
S1

S1

S2
S1
V3
V2
S3
Sv2
S3
V3
V3
Sv4
S1
V4

V4
V4
S3
S4
Sv4
S4

V4
V4
A4
A4
S4
Sv4
Sv4

S4
V4
S4
Sv4
V3
A5
A5
SV5
Sv4
A5
Sv4
S3
A5
S4
A5
A5

\¢/

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

00:20:20.000
00:20:25.000
00:20:27.000
00:20:33.000
00:20:43.000
00:20:44.000
00:21:06.000
00:21:11.000
00:21:29.000
00:22:07.000
00:22:08.000
00:22:15.000
00:22:20.000
00:22:28.000
00:22:30.000
00:22:37.000
00:22:48.000
00:22:54.000
00:23:04.000
00:23:18.000
00:23:18.000
00:23:53.000
00:23:54.000
00:23:55.000
00:23:56.000
00:24:20.000
00:24:21.000
00:24:22.000
00:24:23.000
00:24:24.000
00:24:25.000
00:24:44.000
00:24:50.000
00:25:12.000
00:25:45.000
00:25:48.000
00:26:00.000
00:26:10.000
00:26:49.000
00:26:52.000
00:27:40.000
00:27:41.000
00:27:42.000
00:28:15.000
00:28:20.000
00:28:48.000
00:29:40.000
00:30:01.000
00:30:40.000
00:30:48.000
00:31:08.000
00:31:08.000
00:32:55.000

2017-10-08 : Souvenir Scalbi - Montée dE€g! d'E



